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MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

 
 

MANHOLE ADAPTER WITH SAND

 

H1

PS

SPIGOT

PS

CONCRETE
MANHOLE

4
6
8
10
12

H1
SIZE

4.800
6.900
9.050
11.100
13.200

LPART
NUMBER
527056
527058
527060
527062
527064

FABRICATED FITTING (F)

-
-
-
-
-

L

F
F
F
F
F

REF
670
670
670
670
670

ISSUE DATE: 2017 11 30
SUPERCEDES: 2005 08 05


	Model

